Pulaski County
Economic Development Commission
Thursday, 29 February 2024
Winamac Municipal Utilities Complex
Winamac, Indiana

Agenda
5:00 p.m.

Call to Order
Consent Agenda

o Approval of agenda
e Approval of January minutes

Old Business
e Housing projects
o Willow Creek Villas
o Pleasant View Village

New Business

e Virtual-attendance policy

e Tax-abatement basics

e Tax-abatement process
o Rules and scoring criteria
o Pulaski County Resolution 2021-06, regarding tax abatements
o Application

e E.R.A. designation/tax-abatement request: LD Monterey Biogas, LL.C

Other Business Deemed to Be Necessary

Public Comment

Adjournment

Next meetings are in Winamac:

the 2024 Pulaski County Economic Development Summit
will take place at 6:00 p.m. on Tuesday, 23 April, at a t.b.d. location,

2-3

7-16
17
18-26
27-28

the next E.D.C. meeting date is t.b.d., likely in late April or early May, and

the next C.D.C. meeting will be at 6:00 p.m. on Tuesday, 14 May.
Excepting the Summit, these meetings will be held at the

Winamac Municipal Utilities Complex.



